
03/11/14

Page 1

FACULTY ADVISING 2014-2015
Horizon Center

Program Faculty Name Office Phone # Email addresses
Aeronautics - Pilot Training Craig Larson 564-3938 larsonc@gtc.edu

Automotive Maintenance Technician Ken Dotzler 564-3926 dotzlerk@gtc.edu
William Fell 564-3924 fellw@gtc.edu
Justin H offman 564-3930 fellw@gtc.edu
Steve Semon 564-3970 semons@gtc.edu

Automotive Technology Ken Dotzler 564-3926 dotzlerk@gtc.edu
William Fell 564-3924 fellw@gtc.edu
Justin H offman 564-3930 fellw@gtc.edu
Steve Semon 564-3970 semons@gtc.edu

Diesel Equipment Mechanic Joe Palecek 564-3952 palecekj@gtc.edu
Rod Gordon 564-3920 gordonr@gtc.edu

Diesel Equipment Technology Joe Palecek 564-3952 palecekj@gtc.edu
Rod Gordon 564-3920 gordonr@gtc.edu

Lakeview Center

Program Faculty Name Office Phone # Email addresses
Automated Manufacturing Systems
        Technology

John Nelson 564-3930 nelsonj@gtc.edu

Electro - Mechanical Technology Bob Hoff 564-3468 hoffr@gtc.edu


